
Sutton Health and Care Training 2021

This series of training sessions has been designed to support
professionals providing care for local residents in the London Borough of
Sutton. To register on the online booking system, use this link
https://suttontraining.event-booking.org/ All sessions are classroom
based and the details about the venue is on the booking system.

Title Date Time

Cardio-Respiratory Exam
Masterclass

Friday 7th May 2021
Wednesday 12 May 2021
Tuesday 18 May 2021

09:30- 12:30
09:30- 12:30
09:30- 12:30

Catheter and Bowel
Management for Registered
Nurses

Wednesday 19th May 2021
Tuesday 13th July 2021

09:30 - 16:30
09:30 - 16:30

Nursing Care for Carers Tuesday 20 July 2021 09:30 - 16:30

Palliative Care for Carers Tuesday 25 May 2021 09:30 - 16:30

Phlebotomy and Injection
Technique

Friday 7 May 2021
Wednesday 12 May 2021
Tuesday 18 May 2021

13:30 - 16:30
13:30 - 16:30
13:30 - 16:30

Pressure Ulcers Care for
Nurses and Carers

Tuesday 29 June 2021
Tuesday 27th July 2021

13:30 - 16:30
13:30 - 16:30

Record Keeping and Care
Planning

Tuesday 18 May 2021 09:30 - 16:30

Recognising and managing the
deteriorating resident

Tuesday 1 June 2021
Tuesday 1 June 2021

09:30- 12:30
13:30 - 16:30
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